Company First Name |Last Name Phone Number Email
1800-Water Damage Josh Arthur 810/623-8870  |josh.arthur@1800waterdamage.com
2-10 Home Buyers Warranty Mark Light 734/800-9865  |mlight@2-10.com
Aalpha Business Products LLC Jackie Mullaney 517/548-3917  |jackiemullaney@gmail.com
Allen Edwin Homes Randy Surline 517/755-6082  |rsurline@allenedwin.com
American Home Shield Todd Chamberlain 734/926-5247  |tchamberlain@ahslink.com
AmeriFirst Home Mortgage Katie Lawrence 810/599-9970  |katiel@amerifirst.com
ATA National Title Group PJ Ruokis 734-752-1565  |pruokis@atatitle.com
ATA National Title Group Nikki Taylor 248/640-7723  |ntaylor@atatitle.com
Boss Engineering Steve Shippers 517-546-4836  [skip@bosseng.com
Brightway Insurance Ali Yasin 810/360-2559 |ali.yasin@brightway.com
Chemical Bank Dawn Elliott 810/577-0727 dawn.elliott@chemicalbank.com
Cislo Title Company Jamie Wasil 810/588-4302  |jwasil@cislotitle.com
Cislo Title Company Michelle Thompson 810/965-0285  |mthompson@cislotitle.com
Cobb-Hall Insurance Mike Hall 517-546-1600  |mhall@cobbhall.com
Commission Express of Michigan Julie Diaz 248-737-4400  |jdiaz@commissionexpress.com
Corrigan Moving Systems Brandon Becker 810/235-9700  |bbecker@corriganmoving.com
DFCU Financial Mindy Tessmar 517/927-3684  |mindy.tessmar@dfcufinancial.com
Edward Jones Steve MacDermaid 517/223-4152  |stevemacdermaid@gmail.com
EIT Title Jeff Smith 810-229-8060 |jeff@eittitle.com
Enviro-Assist, LTD Randy Gregory 248-486-1753  |randy@enviro-assist.com
First American Title Zachary Bux 810-229-2700  |zbux@firstam.com
Flagstar Bank Leslie Sullivan 810/522-1852  |leslie.sullivan@flagstar.com
George Moses Co George Moses 810-227-1575  |gmoses@georgemosesco.com
George Moses Co Melanie Moses 810-227-1575  |mmoses@georgemosesco.com
Grace & Porta Benefits Josh Porta 810/227-7540  |josh@graceandporta.com
GreenStone Farm Credit Service James Cole 517-546-2840  |james.cole@greenstonefcs.com
Hommati #157 Justin Barton 734/625-3254  |justinbarton@hommati.com
Inspections on Demand Dominic Vagnetti 517-540-0800  [dominic@inspectionsondemand.com
J. Charles Associates John Pesek 248/705-9955  |john@jcainspections.com
JW Inspection Services of Ml Dan Phillips 616/899-0043  [jwhomeinspection@gmail.com
Lake Michigan Credit Union James Paquette 810/263-6000  [james.paquette@Imcu.org
Lake Michigan Credit Union Jason Wozniak 810/360-5899  |jason.wozniak@Imcu.org
Liberty Title Co. Carole Bullion 810-225-9653  |cbullion@sbcglobal.net
Michigan United Mortgage Tania Maples 810-844-2222  |tmaples@mumloans.com
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Moving Props Imprints Shari Boyle 810/522-9011  |shari@movingprops.com
Next Door Photos Joe Magsig 517/740-9583  |joe.magsig@nextdoorphotos.com
Pillar to Post Randy Patterson 248-755-3422  |randall.patterson@pillartopost.com
Pinckney Chrysler Jeep Dodge Caleb Fairchild 734/878-7127  |cfairchild@pinckneychrysler.com
RE:Style, LLC Kathi Presuti 810-333-5240  |kpresutti@comcast.net
Rose Title LLC Diane Heinig 810/360-0236  |dheinig@rosetitle.com
Select Title Agency Beth Kern 810/220-1370  |bkern@selecttitleagency.com
Taylor Moving and Storage Brad Taylor 810-229-7070  |taylormoving@att.net
Team One Credit Union Sheila Gunn 810/360-7401  |sgunn@teamonecu.org
The State Bank Jon Innes 810/730-1948  |joni@thestatebank.com
TNT Inspection Services Todd Arnold 810-772-1090  |todd@tntinspectionsservices.com
UnionHome Mortgage Bill McCreary 810/343-0796  |bmccreary@unionhomemortgage.com
ValueCheck Inspections, Inc. Mark Mustola 810/750-0000 kerrie@valuecheckinspections.com
ValueCheck Inspections, Inc. Kerrie Mustola 810/750-0000  |kerrie@valuecheckinspections.com
Vanguard Title Insurance Agency Paul Anderson 810/225-8461 panderson@vgtitle.com
Vanguard Title Insurance Agency Joan Humphrey 810-225-8461  |jhumphrey@vatitle.com
Vanguard Title Insurance Agency Mark Marker 810-225-8461 mmarker@vgtitle.com

Company Memberships
Addison Title Services Lori Fowler 313/733-2903  |closing@addisontitle.com
All'in One Custom Renovations Vashaun  |DeBruyne 517/552-5985  |vashaun@renovateit.com
Bank of America Jeff Price 734/545-6676  |jeff.b.price@bankofamerica.com
Cooper & Riesterer, PLC Abby Cooper 810/227-3103  |abby@crlaw.biz
Exceptional Mortgage Services, Inc. Danielle Kojadulian 517/540-9700 |danielle@exceptionalmtg.com
First National Home Mortgage Brian Seibert 855-910-2700  |bseibert@firstnationalhomemortgage.com
Highlands Residential Mortgage Danielle Boote 313/304-7407  |dboote@danielleboote.com
Independent Bank Matt Sitterlet 734/904-8605  |msitterlet@ibcp.com
Lake Trust Credit Union Tom Jensen 517/267-7101  |tiensen@laketrust.org
Michigan First Mortgage Ted Lyons 810/225-9950  |tlyons@michfirstmortgage.com
Ross Mortgage Corp. Jason Sprague 734/718-3760 |jsprague@rossmortgage.com
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Tribe Title Nicole Blevins 810/229-5656  |nicole@tribetitle.com
University Lending Group Gary Halek 517/404-0497  |ghalek@university-lending.com
US Bank Bobby Shannon 248/991-3846  |bobby.shannon@usbank.com
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